(51542

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: __911 Call Center CHANGE ORDER: F
| DATE: ____09/24/2015
CONTRACT NUMBER: ___CM2134

TO CONTRACTOR: _____ ACON Construction Company. Inc.

Reason for Change Order: Time adjustment needed to install and test additional equrpment pnor to walkthrough
to be held October 14, 2015. Addition of 16 days to substantial completion.

Original COntract SUM............eevevererrerereresesenseseesenssssenes $ __1.920.000.00

Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. § (81.964.31)
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order...........ccoeeonuirininnen. $ 1.838.035.69
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)...........cccocereneren $ 00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 1.838.035.69

The contract for substantial completion will be (jngmg_d) (decreased) (unchanged) by 16 days:

Substantial Completion: 10/14/15; Final /13/15
APPROVED B\’ﬁm DATE: “90/2/7/5

Project Manager (Department Hcad)

APPROVED BY: DATE: _} 0O l = | LS
Contract Manager ]

APPRQVED BY: M ' DATE: __18-7-13

él o7 5 Director of O anag & Budget

~ APPROVED BY: DATE: 7/ 2/¢S
Courffy Manager el : ‘ '




Acon Construction Co., Inc
3853 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401
Jacksonvile, FL 32224

Ph : $04-565-9060

Change Order

Project:
J14-011 Nassau County 811 Center

77150 Citizens Circle
Yulee, FL 32097

To Contractor:
Acon Construction Co., Inc.
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401
Jacksonville, FL 32224

The Contract is changed as foliows:

Change Order: F

Date: 9/24/2015

Architect's Project:

Time Adjustment for Equipment Installation and Testing

F Time Adjustment (No Cost)

$0.00

¢INd L-1205]

94

The original Contract Amount was

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

$1,920,000.00
$-81,964.31
$1,838,035.69
$0.00
$1,838,035.69

4 oCT 2015

ARCHITECT

Acon Construction Co., Inc.

CONTRACTOR
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401
Jacksonville, FL 32224

OWNER

% F \/MK Asﬁ"? 4/)91‘7‘/0.)

m_é_ﬁﬂ_@él_g_

Y e

Date



Acon Construction Co., Inc.

3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401
Jacksonville, FL 32224
Ph : 904-565-9060

| Change Request I

To: Bob Knott Number: F
Nassau County Date: 9/24/15
96135 Nassau Place Job: J14-011 Nassau County 911 Center
Suite 1 Phone:

Yulee, FL 32097
Ph: 904-491-7377 Fax: 904-321-2658

Description: Time Adjustment (No Cost)

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

This Administrative Change is necessitated by the need to install and test additional equipment prior to walkthrough which must now
be moved to Oct 14, 2015. These owner provided items installed by the contractor are necessary to get a Certificate of Occupancy.

The total. ameufift10: proVide ThiSWOTK 18 c:swsmrrevmoss s smmsssm aomm s s A R R $0.00
(Please refer to attached sheet for details.)

Please note that Acon Construction Co., inc. will require an extra 17 days.

if you have any questions, please contact me at 904-565-9060.

Submitted by: Frank A. Anderson Approved by:

ACON Construction Co., Inc. Date:

Cc:

Page 1 of 2



Acon Construction Co., Inc.

3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401
Jacksonville, FL 32224
Ph : 904-565-9060

Change Request F Price Breakdown
Continuation Sheet

Description:  Time Adjustment (No Cost)

Description Labor Material Equipment Subcontract Other Price
No Cost Change

Subtotal: $0.00

Overhead $0.00

Profit $0.00

Bond $0.00

Total: $0.00

Page 2 of 2



